March 23, 2001

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1425

Page 1, line 1, replace "subsections" with "subsection" and remove "and 3"

Page 1, line 5, replace "Subsections" with "Subsection" and remove "and 3"

Page 1, line 6, replace "are" with "is"

Page 1, remove lines 16 through 24

Page 2, remove lines 1 through 12

Renumber accordingly